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MIK S.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES
Holl-eho 1999 / 13, SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
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Cislo faktury: 901919
Cislo dod.Iistu: 226152

Konst. symbol: .000
(Odberatel-ICO z 31 9'7 1,832

DIC: 20278'7'7192
IC DPH: 5K2021,811192

SPECIALI ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zobor,r.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 N]TRA
Rodne cislo: 31 91 1832

(Miesto

IdLieh:

splatno 228.06.2011
vyhot.ov:19.05 .201'l
dodania: 19. 05 .201'7
podmien:

Forma uhr:
PP SN sv. Svoracla zcioln.o. N;tra
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Cislo zaznamu
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I Sadzba DP]l: | 10,00 :

95243 I{OV,VYS.ROS., 3. i:, By(-i10'r,KRK

23116 BR,BOK

:i-:: 3i,PLECE B,K,

i:-:2 RIEDm K0STI

93,2400 102,5640

8,3200 9,1520

21,1400 23,2540

0,1030 0,1133
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4,2000 4,6200

2,6000 2.8600

2,8000 3,0800

0,0100 0,0110

22,200

3,200
I IEn

10,300

Za sadzbu DPH: | 10,00 t l: 43,250 122,8030 135,0833.

I Sadzba DP]]: | 20,00 ]

93101 SUNKOVA SATA},]A MIK },il,lv

93316 DUSENA SUNIG l4IK \,14V/O

95160 BRAT. PARIfl MMV

3{20 BRAV.MAST

3,1000 3,1200

3,4000 4,0800

1,9000 2.2800

1,4500 1, ?400

35,0300 42,0360

12,5800 15,0960

l,BB50 9,4620

14,5000 17,4000
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11.300

3.700

4,150

10.000

Za sadzbu DPI1: | 20,00 t l: 29,150 69,9950 83.9940

I Zaklad ]-t
0: O. 0O

10: 122.80
20: 70.00

DPH l-t
0.00

L2.28
14.00

SDPH ]
0. 00

135. 0B
84.00

Celkom za tovar
Bon01 0.00 Z

Bon02 0.00 eo

Zaklad dane
DPH

Zaokruhlenie
Zaplatena zaloha

CELKOM K UHRADE

192.80 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

792.80 Eur
26.28 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

279.08 Eur
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f
Mnoz . celkom:

Pocet paliet:
IdLiel

12.400
12.400

Referencne cislo
sK 801 131 678
Zabite v SR SK 2032 ES
Delene v SR SK 4OS3 ES
Povod;Slov.republika
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Prevzal: Vystavil:
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